
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
26 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 350.000 EA 3,892.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

27 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 190.000 EA 1,518.100 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 190.000 EA

28 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 25.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

29 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 35.000 EA 77.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

30 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 10.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

31 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

32 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 20.000 EA 14.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

Additional Information
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Re-Delivery

Futile Trip
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Sleep Over
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
33 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

34 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 160.000 EA 990.400 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

35 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

36 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 25.000 EA 31.250 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

37 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 140.000 EA 1,190.000 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

38 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 55.000 EA 121.000 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 55.000 EA

39 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 35.000 EA 53.900 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

40 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

41 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 110.000 EA 484.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

42 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 70.000 EA 343.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

43 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 50.000 EA 162.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

44 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 30.000 EA 71.100 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

45 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 170.000 EA 578.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

46 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 150.000 EA 495.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

47 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

48 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
49 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

50 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 25.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

51 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 40.000 EA 44.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

52 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 35.000 EA 61.250 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

53 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

54 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

55 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

56 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

57 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 30.000 EA 19.800 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

58 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 30.000 EA 18.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

59 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 1,200.000 
EA

45,936.000 KG 0.200 CBM 0.000 EA 1,200.000 EA

60 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 1,600.000 
EA

143,616.000 
KG

0.267 CBM 0.000 EA 1,600.000 EA

61 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 120.000 EA 388.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

62 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 170.000 EA 1,292.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

63 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 90.000 EA 324.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

64 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 330.000 EA 3,458.400 KG 0.055 CBM 0.000 EA 330.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
65 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

66 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

67 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

68 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 350.000 EA 4,935.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

69 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 12.000 EA 15.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

70 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 170.000 EA 1,040.400 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

71 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 140.000 EA 827.400 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

72 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

73 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 75.000 EA 168.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

74 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

75 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

76 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 280.000 EA 10,360.000 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 280.000 EA

77 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 120.000 EA 588.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

78 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 60.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

79 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 70.000 EA 4,900.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

80 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
81 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 50.000 EA 150.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

82 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

83 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

84 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

85 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 320.000 EA 102,400.000 
KG

0.053 CBM 0.000 EA 320.000 EA

86 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 380.000 EA 144,400.000 
KG

0.063 CBM 0.000 EA 380.000 EA

87 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 210.000 EA 4,410.000 KG 0.035 CBM 0.000 EA 210.000 EA

88 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 170.000 EA 28,900.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

89 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

90 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 70.000 EA 343.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

91 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

92 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 7.000 EA 47.040 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

93 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

94 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

95 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

96 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
97 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 150.000 EA 990.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

98 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 15.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

99 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 20.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

100 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 7.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

101 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

102 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 125.000 EA 468.750 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 125.000 EA

103 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

104 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

105 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

106 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 250.000 EA 2,520.000 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

107 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

108 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

109 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 110.000 EA 492.800 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

110 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

111 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

112 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
113 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

114 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

115 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

116 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 100.000 EA 1,268.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

117 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

118 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

119 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

120 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 330.000 EA 2,178.000 KG 0.055 CBM 0.000 EA 330.000 EA

121 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

122 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

123 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

124 MPLSA268-EA MPLSA268-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

125 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

126 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

127 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

128 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
129 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 90.000 EA 442.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

130 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 90.000 EA 442.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

131 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 30.000 EA 31.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

132 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 30.000 EA 31.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

133 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 20.000 EA 18.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

134 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 170.000 EA 231.200 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

368 MPLSA005-EA MPLSA005-EA 350.000 EA 3,892.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

369 MPLSA006-EA MPLSA006-EA 190.000 EA 1,518.100 KG 0.032 CBM 0.000 EA 190.000 EA

370 MPLSA009-EA MPLSA009-EA 25.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

371 MPLSA015-EA MPLSA015-EA 35.000 EA 77.000 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

372 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 10.000 EA 5.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

373 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 30.000 EA 21.600 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

374 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 20.000 EA 14.400 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

375 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

376 MPLSA060-EA MPLSA060-EA 160.000 EA 990.400 KG 0.027 CBM 0.000 EA 160.000 EA

377 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
378 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 25.000 EA 31.250 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

379 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 140.000 EA 1,190.000 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

380 MPLSA065-EA MPLSA065-EA 55.000 EA 121.000 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 55.000 EA

381 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 35.000 EA 53.900 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

382 MPLSA069-EA MPLSA069-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

383 MPLSA070-EA MPLSA070-EA 110.000 EA 484.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

384 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 70.000 EA 343.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

385 MPLSA072-EA MPLSA072-EA 50.000 EA 162.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

386 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 30.000 EA 71.100 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

387 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 170.000 EA 578.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

388 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 150.000 EA 495.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

389 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

390 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 40.000 EA 32.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

391 MPLSA080-EA MPLSA080-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

392 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 25.000 EA 12.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

393 MPLSA082-EA MPLSA082-EA 40.000 EA 44.800 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
394 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 35.000 EA 61.250 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

395 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

396 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

397 MPLSA086-EA MPLSA086-EA 10.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

398 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

399 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 30.000 EA 19.800 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

400 MPLSA090-EA MPLSA090-EA 30.000 EA 18.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

401 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 1,200.000 
EA

45,936.000 KG 0.200 CBM 0.000 EA 1,200.000 EA

402 MPLSA093-EA MPLSA093-EA 1,600.000 
EA

143,616.000 
KG

0.267 CBM 0.000 EA 1,600.000 EA

403 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 120.000 EA 388.800 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

404 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 170.000 EA 1,292.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

405 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 90.000 EA 324.000 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

406 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 330.000 EA 3,458.400 KG 0.055 CBM 0.000 EA 330.000 EA

407 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 80.000 EA 192.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

408 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

409 MPLSA104-EA MPLSA104-EA 5.000 EA 0.550 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
410 MPLSA105-EA MPLSA105-EA 350.000 EA 4,935.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

411 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 12.000 EA 15.840 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

412 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 170.000 EA 1,040.400 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

413 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 140.000 EA 827.400 KG 0.023 CBM 0.000 EA 140.000 EA

414 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

415 MPLSA113-EA MPLSA113-EA 75.000 EA 168.750 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 75.000 EA

416 MPLSA114-EA MPLSA114-EA 30.000 EA 27.900 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

417 MPLSA116-EA MPLSA116-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

418 MPLSA127-EA MPLSA127-EA 280.000 EA 10,360.000 KG 0.047 CBM 0.000 EA 280.000 EA

419 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 120.000 EA 588.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

420 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 60.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

421 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 70.000 EA 4,900.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

422 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 30.000 EA 45.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

423 MPLSA133-EA MPLSA133-EA 50.000 EA 150.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

424 MPLSA134-EA MPLSA134-EA 15.000 EA 4.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

425 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
426 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

427 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 320.000 EA 102,400.000 
KG

0.053 CBM 0.000 EA 320.000 EA

428 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 380.000 EA 144,400.000 
KG

0.063 CBM 0.000 EA 380.000 EA

429 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 210.000 EA 4,410.000 KG 0.035 CBM 0.000 EA 210.000 EA

430 MPLSA145-EA MPLSA145-EA 170.000 EA 28,900.000 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA

431 MPLSA157-EA MPLSA157-EA 60.000 EA 252.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

432 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 70.000 EA 343.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

433 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

434 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 7.000 EA 47.040 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

435 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 7.000 EA 0.980 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

436 MPLSA165-EA MPLSA165-EA 5.000 EA 0.700 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

437 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

438 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 1.000 EA 0.030 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

439 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 150.000 EA 990.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

440 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 15.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

441 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 20.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
442 MPLSA175-EA MPLSA175-EA 7.000 EA 3.920 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

443 MPLSA178-EA MPLSA178-EA 60.000 EA 108.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

444 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 125.000 EA 468.750 KG 0.021 CBM 0.000 EA 125.000 EA

445 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

446 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 120.000 EA 576.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

447 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

448 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 250.000 EA 2,520.000 KG 0.042 CBM 0.000 EA 250.000 EA

449 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 5.000 EA 1.250 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

450 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 50.000 EA 100.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

451 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 110.000 EA 492.800 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

452 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 50.000 EA 75.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

453 MPLSA251-EA MPLSA251-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

454 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 15.000 EA 11.250 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

455 MPLSA253-EA MPLSA253-EA 5.000 EA 1.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

456 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

457 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 30.000 EA 900.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
458 MPLSA255-EA MPLSA255-EA 100.000 EA 1,268.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

459 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 120.000 EA 288.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

460 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 50.000 EA 50.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

461 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

462 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 330.000 EA 2,178.000 KG 0.055 CBM 0.000 EA 330.000 EA

463 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

464 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

465 MPLSA267-EA MPLSA267-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

466 MPLSA268-EA MPLSA268-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

467 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

468 MPLSA269-EA MPLSA269-EA 110.000 EA 242.000 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 110.000 EA

469 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

470 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

471 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 90.000 EA 442.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

472 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 90.000 EA 442.800 KG 0.015 CBM 0.000 EA 90.000 EA

473 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 30.000 EA 31.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
474 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 30.000 EA 31.500 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

475 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 20.000 EA 18.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

476 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 170.000 EA 231.200 KG 0.028 CBM 0.000 EA 170.000 EA
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